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E

1. REZNICHENKO, Vladislav 03 Omsk Region 3:55.46+0,69 816
50m: 26.25 26.25 150m: 1:25.82 30.19 250m: 2:26.13 29.93 350m: 3:26.45 30.13

100m: 55.63 29.38 200m: 1:56.20 30.38 300m: 2:56.32 30.19 400m: 3:55.46 29.01

2. MALYUTIN, Martin 99 Omsk Region 3:57.48+0,69 795
50m: 26.14 26.14 150m: 1:25.13 29.78 250m: 2:26.33 30.78 350m: 3:28.03 30.68

100m: 55.35 29.21 200m: 1:55.55 30.42 300m: 2:57.35 31.02 400m: 3:57.48 29.45

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:11.95+0,77 666
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:31.70 31.80 250m: 2:36.10 32.30 350m: 3:40.64 32.28

100m: 59.90 30.87 200m: 2:03.80 32.10 300m: 3:08.36 32.26 400m: 4:11.95 31.31

4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:14.02+0,78 650
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:32.22 33.69 250m: 2:35.21 30.54 350m: 3:41.45 35.47

100m: 58.53 31.17 200m: 2:04.67 32.45 300m: 3:05.98 30.77 400m: 4:14.02 32.57

5. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:16.55+0,79 631
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.76 32.22 250m: 2:38.64 33.23 350m: 3:44.54 32.88

100m: 1:00.54 31.52 200m: 2:05.41 32.65 300m: 3:11.66 33.02 400m: 4:16.55 32.01

6. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 4:16.88+0,69 628
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.86 32.38 250m: 2:38.20 33.21 350m: 3:44.12 33.26

100m: 59.48 31.28 200m: 2:04.99 33.13 300m: 3:10.86 32.66 400m: 4:16.88 32.76

7. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:17.75+0,75 622
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.62 32.45 250m: 2:39.07 33.16 350m: 3:45.57 32.73

100m: 1:00.17 31.42 200m: 2:05.91 33.29 300m: 3:12.84 33.77 400m: 4:17.75 32.18

8. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 4:19.38+0,82 610
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:32.97 32.70 250m: 2:39.91 33.59 350m: 3:46.77 33.07

100m: 1:00.27 31.97 200m: 2:06.32 33.35 300m: 3:13.70 33.79 400m: 4:19.38 32.61

9. ĆATIĆ, Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:22.39+0,76 589
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:36.56 33.24 250m: 2:44.32 34.05 350m: 3:50.69 32.66

100m: 1:03.32 33.36 200m: 2:10.27 33.71 300m: 3:18.03 33.71 400m: 4:22.39 31.70

10. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 4:24.43+0,81 576
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.10 33.23 250m: 2:41.60 33.91 350m: 3:50.65 34.55

100m: 1:00.87 31.74 200m: 2:07.69 33.59 300m: 3:16.10 34.50 400m: 4:24.43 33.78

11. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:26.88+0,82 560
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.70 34.05 250m: 2:45.45 34.13 350m: 3:53.06 34.11

100m: 1:03.65 33.20 200m: 2:11.32 33.62 300m: 3:18.95 33.50 400m: 4:26.88 33.82

12. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:28.64+0,74 549
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.51 34.37 250m: 2:46.72 34.33 350m: 3:55.71 34.14

100m: 1:03.14 33.25 200m: 2:12.39 34.88 300m: 3:21.57 34.85 400m: 4:28.64 32.93

13. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:34.88+0,72 513
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:39.91 35.36 250m: 2:50.20 34.78 350m: 4:00.81 35.28

100m: 1:04.55 34.29 200m: 2:15.42 35.51 300m: 3:25.53 35.33 400m: 4:34.88 34.07

14. ŠUTE, Lucijan 08 HAPK Mladost 4:35.74+0,74 508
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:38.18 34.91 250m: 2:48.91 35.20 350m: 4:00.89 35.97

100m: 1:03.27 33.45 200m: 2:13.71 35.53 300m: 3:24.92 36.01 400m: 4:35.74 34.85

15. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:36.38+0,79 504
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.71 35.55 250m: 2:50.95 35.89 350m: 4:02.59 35.37

100m: 1:03.16 33.50 200m: 2:15.06 36.35 300m: 3:27.22 36.27 400m: 4:36.38 33.79
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16. DEKARISTOS, Georgios 09 K.O.Delfis 4:36.63+0,75 503
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.36 35.05 250m: 2:50.14 35.39 350m: 4:02.32 36.50

100m: 1:04.31 33.96 200m: 2:14.75 35.39 300m: 3:25.82 35.68 400m: 4:36.63 34.31

17. VILFAN KOŽUH, Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:36.84+0,69 502
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:39.79 35.26 250m: 2:50.95 35.97 350m: 4:02.92 36.00

100m: 1:04.53 34.32 200m: 2:14.98 35.19 300m: 3:26.92 35.97 400m: 4:36.84 33.92

18. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:36.97+0,81 501
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.13 35.10 250m: 2:50.75 35.20 350m: 4:02.41 35.75

100m: 1:05.03 33.79 200m: 2:15.55 35.42 300m: 3:26.66 35.91 400m: 4:36.97 34.56

19. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:37.61+0,75 498
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:40.05 35.40 250m: 2:51.89 36.11 350m: 4:03.49 35.78

100m: 1:04.65 33.96 200m: 2:15.78 35.73 300m: 3:27.71 35.82 400m: 4:37.61 34.12

20. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:39.87+0,78 486
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.20 34.93 250m: 2:52.19 35.56 350m: 4:04.39 35.96

100m: 1:06.27 35.15 200m: 2:16.63 35.43 300m: 3:28.43 36.24 400m: 4:39.87 35.48

21. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:39.99+0,72 485
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.12 35.54 250m: 2:53.53 35.17 350m: 4:05.47 35.73

100m: 1:06.58 34.81 200m: 2:18.36 36.24 300m: 3:29.74 36.21 400m: 4:39.99 34.52

22. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:40.16+0,78 484
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.45 36.14 250m: 2:55.01 36.25 350m: 4:06.17 35.63

100m: 1:06.31 35.35 200m: 2:18.76 36.31 300m: 3:30.54 35.53 400m: 4:40.16 33.99

23. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 4:40.59+0,70 482
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:42.81 36.04 250m: 2:56.14 36.59 350m: 4:08.42 35.62

100m: 1:06.77 35.68 200m: 2:19.55 36.74 300m: 3:32.80 36.66 400m: 4:40.59 32.17

24. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 4:41.30+0,86 478
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.61 35.89 250m: 2:55.82 36.54 350m: 4:07.82 35.49

100m: 1:06.72 35.97 200m: 2:19.28 36.67 300m: 3:32.33 36.51 400m: 4:41.30 33.48

25. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 4:42.82+0,65 471
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.68 36.46 250m: 2:57.79 36.28 350m: 4:09.63 35.07

100m: 1:08.22 35.98 200m: 2:21.51 36.83 300m: 3:34.56 36.77 400m: 4:42.82 33.19

26. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:43.96+0,76 465
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:38.71 35.21 250m: 2:51.73 36.96 350m: 4:07.66 37.79

100m: 1:03.50 33.68 200m: 2:14.77 36.06 300m: 3:29.87 38.14 400m: 4:43.96 36.30

27. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 4:44.43+0,62 463
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:42.24 36.30 250m: 2:56.07 36.94 350m: 4:08.62 36.58

100m: 1:05.94 35.42 200m: 2:19.13 36.89 300m: 3:32.04 35.97 400m: 4:44.43 35.81

28. MIHALJEVIĆ, Juraj 10 HAPK Mladost 4:44.72+0,80 461
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:45.59 37.25 250m: 3:00.18 36.82 350m: 4:12.16 34.60

100m: 1:08.34 36.58 200m: 2:23.36 37.77 300m: 3:37.56 37.38 400m: 4:44.72 32.56

PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 4:44.72+0,79 461
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.33 36.03 250m: 2:57.50 37.35 350m: 4:10.00 35.95

100m: 1:07.30 34.75 200m: 2:20.15 36.82 300m: 3:34.05 36.55 400m: 4:44.72 34.72

30. DELIC, Karlo 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 4:44.73+0,66 461
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:41.64 35.56 250m: 2:54.97 36.89 350m: 4:09.08 36.86

100m: 1:06.08 35.07 200m: 2:18.08 36.44 300m: 3:32.22 37.25 400m: 4:44.73 35.65

31. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:46.11+0,81 455
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:38.94 35.75 250m: 2:51.98 36.70 350m: 4:08.43 38.42

100m: 1:03.19 33.47 200m: 2:15.28 36.34 300m: 3:30.01 38.03 400m: 4:46.11 37.68

32. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:48.71+0,80 442
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:41.71 35.50 250m: 2:56.01 37.38 350m: 4:11.69 37.78

100m: 1:06.21 35.00 200m: 2:18.63 36.92 300m: 3:33.91 37.90 400m: 4:48.71 37.02
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33. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 4:49.15+0,89 440
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:44.40 36.98 250m: 2:59.52 37.80 350m: 4:13.69 37.16

100m: 1:07.42 35.80 200m: 2:21.72 37.32 300m: 3:36.53 37.01 400m: 4:49.15 35.46

34. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:54.41+0,71 417
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:43.73 37.22 250m: 2:59.90 37.92 350m: 4:16.89 38.42

100m: 1:06.51 35.90 200m: 2:21.98 38.25 300m: 3:38.47 38.57 400m: 4:54.41 37.52

35. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:55.12+0,85 414
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.62 37.18 250m: 3:01.92 37.99 350m: 4:18.43 38.44

100m: 1:09.44 36.17 200m: 2:23.93 37.31 300m: 3:39.99 38.07 400m: 4:55.12 36.69

36. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.06+0,70 410
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:47.20 37.70 250m: 3:03.06 37.55 350m: 4:20.21 38.65

100m: 1:09.50 37.20 200m: 2:25.51 38.31 300m: 3:41.56 38.50 400m: 4:56.06 35.85

37. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:57.00+0,77 406
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:46.99 38.41 250m: 3:04.84 39.17 350m: 4:21.29 37.55

100m: 1:08.58 37.47 200m: 2:25.67 38.68 300m: 3:43.74 38.90 400m: 4:57.00 35.71

38. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 4:57.29+0,66 405
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.15 37.99 250m: 3:05.27 37.81 350m: 4:20.87 37.40

100m: 1:11.16 37.79 200m: 2:27.46 38.31 300m: 3:43.47 38.20 400m: 4:57.29 36.42

39. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:57.94+0,68 402
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.65 37.06 250m: 3:00.83 39.18 350m: 4:19.15 39.04

100m: 1:06.59 35.43 200m: 2:21.65 38.00 300m: 3:40.11 39.28 400m: 4:57.94 38.79

40. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:58.76+0,86 399
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:51.18 39.65 250m: 3:08.58 38.75 350m: 4:24.14 37.91

100m: 1:11.53 38.56 200m: 2:29.83 38.65 300m: 3:46.23 37.65 400m: 4:58.76 34.62

41. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 4:59.07+0,79 398
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:46.55 37.84 250m: 3:03.68 38.57 350m: 4:21.73 39.09

100m: 1:08.71 36.62 200m: 2:25.11 38.56 300m: 3:42.64 38.96 400m: 4:59.07 37.34

42. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 4:59.54+0,80 396
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.45 39.82 250m: 3:09.74 38.49 350m: 4:25.98 36.89

100m: 1:11.63 38.03 200m: 2:31.25 39.80 300m: 3:49.09 39.35 400m: 4:59.54 33.56

43. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 5:01.96+0,78 387
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:51.29 39.14 250m: 3:09.56 39.31 350m: 4:26.69 38.15

100m: 1:12.15 38.50 200m: 2:30.25 38.96 300m: 3:48.54 38.98 400m: 5:01.96 35.27

44. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:02.01+0,77 386
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:45.25 37.22 250m: 3:04.33 39.26 350m: 4:24.26 38.93

100m: 1:08.03 36.65 200m: 2:25.07 39.82 300m: 3:45.33 41.00 400m: 5:02.01 37.75

45. WORTHMAN, Theo 08 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:03.07+0,89 382
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:48.23 38.73 250m: 3:06.98 39.08 350m: 4:26.19 39.13

100m: 1:09.50 37.37 200m: 2:27.90 39.67 300m: 3:47.06 40.08 400m: 5:03.07 36.88

46. DEKARISTOS, Konstadinos 10 K.O.Delfis 5:04.87+0,84 376
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:50.46 39.66 250m: 3:09.95 40.24 350m: 4:28.14 39.52

100m: 1:10.80 37.70 200m: 2:29.71 39.25 300m: 3:48.62 38.67 400m: 5:04.87 36.73

47. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 5:05.27+0,89 374
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:47.56 38.41 250m: 3:06.58 39.40 350m: 4:25.73

100m: 1:09.15 37.28 200m: 2:27.18 39.62 300m: 5:02.37 1:55.79 400m: 5:05.27 39.54

48. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:06.42+0,98 370
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.97 38.61 250m: 3:09.16 39.60 350m: 4:28.25 39.38

100m: 1:11.36 37.71 200m: 2:29.56 39.59 300m: 3:48.87 39.71 400m: 5:06.42 38.17

49. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 5:12.81+0,85 348
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:51.04 40.16 250m: 3:13.03 41.15 350m: 4:35.40 41.17

100m: 1:10.88 37.54 200m: 2:31.88 40.84 300m: 3:54.23 41.20 400m: 5:12.81 37.41
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50. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:13.37+0,75 346
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:51.75 39.82 250m: 3:13.58 41.05 350m: 4:35.66 40.55

100m: 1:11.93 38.38 200m: 2:32.53 40.78 300m: 3:55.11 41.53 400m: 5:13.37 37.71

51. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:15.19+0,74 340
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:54.35 41.13 250m: 3:16.14 41.39 350m: 4:37.00 40.23

100m: 1:13.22 39.67 200m: 2:34.75 40.40 300m: 3:56.77 40.63 400m: 5:15.19 38.19

52. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:20.53+1,04 323
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.77 41.40 250m: 3:19.48 41.82 350m: 4:41.78 40.52

100m: 1:14.37 38.89 200m: 2:37.66 41.89 300m: 4:01.26 41.78 400m: 5:20.53 38.75

53. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:22.54+0,70 317
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:58.31 41.12 250m: 3:21.76 41.68 350m: 4:44.00 40.54

100m: 1:17.19 41.72 200m: 2:40.08 41.77 300m: 4:03.46 41.70 400m: 5:22.54 38.54

54. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:23.86+0,77 313
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:56.34 40.61 250m: 3:19.47 41.76 350m: 4:43.17 41.60

100m: 1:15.73 39.98 200m: 2:37.71 41.37 300m: 4:01.57 42.10 400m: 5:23.86 40.69

55. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:25.31+0,71 309
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:58.74 42.06 250m: 3:22.71 42.21 350m: 4:45.91 40.81

100m: 1:16.68 41.01 200m: 2:40.50 41.76 300m: 4:05.10 42.39 400m: 5:25.31 39.40

56. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:37.53+0,90 277
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:01.97 44.22 250m: 3:29.59 43.64 350m: 4:56.69 42.13

100m: 1:17.75 41.46 200m: 2:45.95 43.98 300m: 4:14.56 44.97 400m: 5:37.53 40.84

57. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 5:45.48+0,89 258
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 2:03.49 44.88 250m: 3:33.14 44.64 350m: 5:02.37 42.27

100m: 1:18.61 42.64 200m: 2:48.50 45.01 300m: 4:20.10 46.96 400m: 5:45.48 43.11

58. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:45.82+0,78 257
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:06.41 45.01 250m: 3:37.82 45.02 350m: 5:06.67 43.77

100m: 1:21.40 44.53 200m: 2:52.80 46.39 300m: 4:22.90 45.08 400m: 5:45.82 39.15

59. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:51.46+0,82 245
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:06.69 45.15 250m: 3:38.07 45.74 350m: 5:08.59 45.03

100m: 1:21.54 43.24 200m: 2:52.33 45.64 300m: 4:23.56 45.49 400m: 5:51.46 42.87

60. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:52.45+0,83 243
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:08.21 45.50 250m: 3:38.89 45.89 350m: 5:09.37 45.06

100m: 1:22.71 44.65 200m: 2:53.00 44.79 300m: 4:24.31 45.42 400m: 5:52.45 43.08

61. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:54.01+0,76 240
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.10 45.92 250m: 3:40.38 45.09 350m: 5:11.31 44.68

100m: 1:23.18 44.31 200m: 2:55.29 46.19 300m: 4:26.63 46.25 400m: 5:54.01 42.70

62. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 6:03.27+0,65 222
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:10.20 45.21 250m: 3:43.20 46.49 350m: 5:17.60 46.50

100m: 1:24.99 44.95 200m: 2:56.71 46.51 300m: 4:31.10 47.90 400m: 6:03.27 45.67

63. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 6:12.87+0,86 205
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:18.25 48.58 250m: 3:55.08 48.13 350m: 5:29.07 46.50

100m: 1:29.67 48.13 200m: 3:06.95 48.70 300m: 4:42.57 47.49 400m: 6:12.87 43.80

64. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 6:13.86+0,62 203
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:16.84 48.73 250m: 3:53.67 49.10 350m: 5:29.94 47.28

100m: 1:28.11 46.64 200m: 3:04.57 47.73 300m: 4:42.66 48.99 400m: 6:13.86 43.92

65. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:16.31+0,90 200
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:17.55 48.95 250m: 3:55.76 48.61 350m: 5:33.50 48.59

100m: 1:28.60 47.99 200m: 3:07.15 49.60 300m: 4:44.91 49.15 400m: 6:16.31 42.81

66. IVANKOVIĆ, Miro 12 Orka, MO 6:23.83+0,95 188
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:07.80 47.25 250m: 3:58.56 51.10 350m: 5:35.44 48.61

100m: 1:20.55 44.44 200m: 3:07.46 59.66 300m: 4:46.83 48.27 400m: 6:23.83 48.39
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67. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 6:43.49+0,76 162
50m: 43.99 43.99 150m: 2:26.60 50.19 250m: 4:09.49 51.10 350m: 5:57.57 53.00

100m: 1:36.41 52.42 200m: 3:18.39 51.79 300m: 5:04.57 55.08 400m: 6:43.49 45.92

68. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 7:16.11+0,73 128
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:31.72 56.27 250m: 4:27.09 58.01 350m: 6:20.00 54.99

100m: 1:35.45 52.37 200m: 3:29.08 57.36 300m: 5:25.01 57.92 400m: 7:16.11 56.11

69. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:18.62+0,90 126
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:31.19 56.48 250m: 4:28.41 58.61 350m: 6:22.08 55.74

100m: 1:34.71 52.74 200m: 3:29.80 58.61 300m: 5:26.34 57.93 400m: 7:18.62 56.54

70. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:25.56+0,73 120
50m: 47.11 47.11 150m: 2:41.40 56.63 250m: 4:36.39 56.33 350m: 6:31.58 56.60

100m: 1:44.77 57.66 200m: 3:40.06 58.66 300m: 5:34.98 58.59 400m: 7:25.56 53.98

71. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:30.17+0,59 116
50m: 50.76 50.76 150m: 2:47.87 58.75 300m: 5:44.89 1:57.84 400m: 7:30.17 49.31

100m: 1:49.12 58.36 200m: 3:47.05 59.18 350m: 6:40.86 55.97

DSQ BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 5:00.17+0,48
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:48.95 39.39 250m: 3:06.83 37.52 350m: 4:23.99 38.80

100m: 1:09.56 37.26 200m: 2:29.31 40.36 300m: 3:45.19 38.36 400m: 5:00.17 36.18

D

1. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:16.55+0,79 631
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.76 32.22 250m: 2:38.64 33.23 350m: 3:44.54 32.88

100m: 1:00.54 31.52 200m: 2:05.41 32.65 300m: 3:11.66 33.02 400m: 4:16.55 32.01

2. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 4:16.88+0,69 628
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:31.86 32.38 250m: 2:38.20 33.21 350m: 3:44.12 33.26

100m: 59.48 31.28 200m: 2:04.99 33.13 300m: 3:10.86 32.66 400m: 4:16.88 32.76

3. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:17.75+0,75 622
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.62 32.45 250m: 2:39.07 33.16 350m: 3:45.57 32.73

100m: 1:00.17 31.42 200m: 2:05.91 33.29 300m: 3:12.84 33.77 400m: 4:17.75 32.18

4. ĆATIĆ, Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:22.39+0,76 589
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:36.56 33.24 250m: 2:44.32 34.05 350m: 3:50.69 32.66

100m: 1:03.32 33.36 200m: 2:10.27 33.71 300m: 3:18.03 33.71 400m: 4:22.39 31.70

5. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:37.61+0,75 498
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:40.05 35.40 250m: 2:51.89 36.11 350m: 4:03.49 35.78

100m: 1:04.65 33.96 200m: 2:15.78 35.73 300m: 3:27.71 35.82 400m: 4:37.61 34.12

6. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:43.96+0,76 465
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:38.71 35.21 250m: 2:51.73 36.96 350m: 4:07.66 37.79

100m: 1:03.50 33.68 200m: 2:14.77 36.06 300m: 3:29.87 38.14 400m: 4:43.96 36.30

7. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:02.01+0,77 386
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:45.25 37.22 250m: 3:04.33 39.26 350m: 4:24.26 38.93

100m: 1:08.03 36.65 200m: 2:25.07 39.82 300m: 3:45.33 41.00 400m: 5:02.01 37.75

C

1. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 4:24.43+0,81 576
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.10 33.23 250m: 2:41.60 33.91 350m: 3:50.65 34.55

100m: 1:00.87 31.74 200m: 2:07.69 33.59 300m: 3:16.10 34.50 400m: 4:24.43 33.78

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:26.88+0,82 560
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.70 34.05 250m: 2:45.45 34.13 350m: 3:53.06 34.11

100m: 1:03.65 33.20 200m: 2:11.32 33.62 300m: 3:18.95 33.50 400m: 4:26.88 33.82
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3. PRITERŽNIK, Oskar Jože 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:34.88+0,72 513
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:39.91 35.36 250m: 2:50.20 34.78 350m: 4:00.81 35.28

100m: 1:04.55 34.29 200m: 2:15.42 35.51 300m: 3:25.53 35.33 400m: 4:34.88 34.07

4. ŠUTE, Lucijan 08 HAPK Mladost 4:35.74+0,74 508
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:38.18 34.91 250m: 2:48.91 35.20 350m: 4:00.89 35.97

100m: 1:03.27 33.45 200m: 2:13.71 35.53 300m: 3:24.92 36.01 400m: 4:35.74 34.85

5. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:36.38+0,79 504
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.71 35.55 250m: 2:50.95 35.89 350m: 4:02.59 35.37

100m: 1:03.16 33.50 200m: 2:15.06 36.35 300m: 3:27.22 36.27 400m: 4:36.38 33.79

6. DEKARISTOS, Georgios 09 K.O.Delfis 4:36.63+0,75 503
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.36 35.05 250m: 2:50.14 35.39 350m: 4:02.32 36.50

100m: 1:04.31 33.96 200m: 2:14.75 35.39 300m: 3:25.82 35.68 400m: 4:36.63 34.31

7. VILFAN KOŽUH, Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:36.84+0,69 502
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:39.79 35.26 250m: 2:50.95 35.97 350m: 4:02.92 36.00

100m: 1:04.53 34.32 200m: 2:14.98 35.19 300m: 3:26.92 35.97 400m: 4:36.84 33.92

8. GOVŠE, Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:36.97+0,81 501
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.13 35.10 250m: 2:50.75 35.20 350m: 4:02.41 35.75

100m: 1:05.03 33.79 200m: 2:15.55 35.42 300m: 3:26.66 35.91 400m: 4:36.97 34.56

9. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:39.87+0,78 486
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.20 34.93 250m: 2:52.19 35.56 350m: 4:04.39 35.96

100m: 1:06.27 35.15 200m: 2:16.63 35.43 300m: 3:28.43 36.24 400m: 4:39.87 35.48

10. SORIĆ, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 4:41.30+0,86 478
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:42.61 35.89 250m: 2:55.82 36.54 350m: 4:07.82 35.49

100m: 1:06.72 35.97 200m: 2:19.28 36.67 300m: 3:32.33 36.51 400m: 4:41.30 33.48

11. PEZEROVIČ, Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 4:42.82+0,65 471
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.68 36.46 250m: 2:57.79 36.28 350m: 4:09.63 35.07

100m: 1:08.22 35.98 200m: 2:21.51 36.83 300m: 3:34.56 36.77 400m: 4:42.82 33.19

12. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 4:44.43+0,62 463
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:42.24 36.30 250m: 2:56.07 36.94 350m: 4:08.62 36.58

100m: 1:05.94 35.42 200m: 2:19.13 36.89 300m: 3:32.04 35.97 400m: 4:44.43 35.81

13. DELIC, Karlo 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 4:44.73+0,66 461
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:41.64 35.56 250m: 2:54.97 36.89 350m: 4:09.08 36.86

100m: 1:06.08 35.07 200m: 2:18.08 36.44 300m: 3:32.22 37.25 400m: 4:44.73 35.65

14. PERŠIN, Blaž 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:48.71+0,80 442
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:41.71 35.50 250m: 2:56.01 37.38 350m: 4:11.69 37.78

100m: 1:06.21 35.00 200m: 2:18.63 36.92 300m: 3:33.91 37.90 400m: 4:48.71 37.02

15. ALEŠ, Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 4:49.15+0,89 440
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:44.40 36.98 250m: 2:59.52 37.80 350m: 4:13.69 37.16

100m: 1:07.42 35.80 200m: 2:21.72 37.32 300m: 3:36.53 37.01 400m: 4:49.15 35.46

16. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:54.41+0,71 417
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:43.73 37.22 250m: 2:59.90 37.92 350m: 4:16.89 38.42

100m: 1:06.51 35.90 200m: 2:21.98 38.25 300m: 3:38.47 38.57 400m: 4:54.41 37.52

17. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.06+0,70 410
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:47.20 37.70 250m: 3:03.06 37.55 350m: 4:20.21 38.65

100m: 1:09.50 37.20 200m: 2:25.51 38.31 300m: 3:41.56 38.50 400m: 4:56.06 35.85

18. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:57.00+0,77 406
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:46.99 38.41 250m: 3:04.84 39.17 350m: 4:21.29 37.55

100m: 1:08.58 37.47 200m: 2:25.67 38.68 300m: 3:43.74 38.90 400m: 4:57.00 35.71

19. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:57.94+0,68 402
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.65 37.06 250m: 3:00.83 39.18 350m: 4:19.15 39.04

100m: 1:06.59 35.43 200m: 2:21.65 38.00 300m: 3:40.11 39.28 400m: 4:57.94 38.79
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20. WORTHMAN, Theo 08 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:03.07+0,89 382
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:48.23 38.73 250m: 3:06.98 39.08 350m: 4:26.19 39.13

100m: 1:09.50 37.37 200m: 2:27.90 39.67 300m: 3:47.06 40.08 400m: 5:03.07 36.88

21. TALIĆ, Ante 08 Zrinjski, MO 5:05.27+0,89 374
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:47.56 38.41 250m: 3:06.58 39.40 350m: 4:25.73

100m: 1:09.15 37.28 200m: 2:27.18 39.62 300m: 5:02.37 1:55.79 400m: 5:05.27 39.54

DSQ BURDUJA, Kristian 09 PK Koper 5:00.17+0,48
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:48.95 39.39 250m: 3:06.83 37.52 350m: 4:23.99 38.80

100m: 1:09.56 37.26 200m: 2:29.31 40.36 300m: 3:45.19 38.36 400m: 5:00.17 36.18

B

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:28.64+0,74 549
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.51 34.37 250m: 2:46.72 34.33 350m: 3:55.71 34.14

100m: 1:03.14 33.25 200m: 2:12.39 34.88 300m: 3:21.57 34.85 400m: 4:28.64 32.93

2. TESTEN, Martin 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:39.99+0,72 485
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.12 35.54 250m: 2:53.53 35.17 350m: 4:05.47 35.73

100m: 1:06.58 34.81 200m: 2:18.36 36.24 300m: 3:29.74 36.21 400m: 4:39.99 34.52

3. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:40.16+0,78 484
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.45 36.14 250m: 2:55.01 36.25 350m: 4:06.17 35.63

100m: 1:06.31 35.35 200m: 2:18.76 36.31 300m: 3:30.54 35.53 400m: 4:40.16 33.99

4. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 4:40.59+0,70 482
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:42.81 36.04 250m: 2:56.14 36.59 350m: 4:08.42 35.62

100m: 1:06.77 35.68 200m: 2:19.55 36.74 300m: 3:32.80 36.66 400m: 4:40.59 32.17

5. MIHALJEVIĆ, Juraj 10 HAPK Mladost 4:44.72+0,80 461
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:45.59 37.25 250m: 3:00.18 36.82 350m: 4:12.16 34.60

100m: 1:08.34 36.58 200m: 2:23.36 37.77 300m: 3:37.56 37.38 400m: 4:44.72 32.56

PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 4:44.72+0,79 461
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.33 36.03 250m: 2:57.50 37.35 350m: 4:10.00 35.95

100m: 1:07.30 34.75 200m: 2:20.15 36.82 300m: 3:34.05 36.55 400m: 4:44.72 34.72

7. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:46.11+0,81 455
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:38.94 35.75 250m: 2:51.98 36.70 350m: 4:08.43 38.42

100m: 1:03.19 33.47 200m: 2:15.28 36.34 300m: 3:30.01 38.03 400m: 4:46.11 37.68

8. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:55.12+0,85 414
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.62 37.18 250m: 3:01.92 37.99 350m: 4:18.43 38.44

100m: 1:09.44 36.17 200m: 2:23.93 37.31 300m: 3:39.99 38.07 400m: 4:55.12 36.69

9. NJIRE, Gabrijel 11 HAPK Mladost 4:59.07+0,79 398
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:46.55 37.84 250m: 3:03.68 38.57 350m: 4:21.73 39.09

100m: 1:08.71 36.62 200m: 2:25.11 38.56 300m: 3:42.64 38.96 400m: 4:59.07 37.34

10. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 4:59.54+0,80 396
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.45 39.82 250m: 3:09.74 38.49 350m: 4:25.98 36.89

100m: 1:11.63 38.03 200m: 2:31.25 39.80 300m: 3:49.09 39.35 400m: 4:59.54 33.56

11. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 5:01.96+0,78 387
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:51.29 39.14 250m: 3:09.56 39.31 350m: 4:26.69 38.15

100m: 1:12.15 38.50 200m: 2:30.25 38.96 300m: 3:48.54 38.98 400m: 5:01.96 35.27

12. DEKARISTOS, Konstadinos 10 K.O.Delfis 5:04.87+0,84 376
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:50.46 39.66 250m: 3:09.95 40.24 350m: 4:28.14 39.52

100m: 1:10.80 37.70 200m: 2:29.71 39.25 300m: 3:48.62 38.67 400m: 5:04.87 36.73

13. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:06.42+0,98 370
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.97 38.61 250m: 3:09.16 39.60 350m: 4:28.25 39.38

100m: 1:11.36 37.71 200m: 2:29.56 39.59 300m: 3:48.87 39.71 400m: 5:06.42 38.17
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14. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 5:12.81+0,85 348
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:51.04 40.16 250m: 3:13.03 41.15 350m: 4:35.40 41.17

100m: 1:10.88 37.54 200m: 2:31.88 40.84 300m: 3:54.23 41.20 400m: 5:12.81 37.41

15. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:13.37+0,75 346
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:51.75 39.82 250m: 3:13.58 41.05 350m: 4:35.66 40.55

100m: 1:11.93 38.38 200m: 2:32.53 40.78 300m: 3:55.11 41.53 400m: 5:13.37 37.71

16. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:15.19+0,74 340
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:54.35 41.13 250m: 3:16.14 41.39 350m: 4:37.00 40.23

100m: 1:13.22 39.67 200m: 2:34.75 40.40 300m: 3:56.77 40.63 400m: 5:15.19 38.19

17. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:20.53+1,04 323
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.77 41.40 250m: 3:19.48 41.82 350m: 4:41.78 40.52

100m: 1:14.37 38.89 200m: 2:37.66 41.89 300m: 4:01.26 41.78 400m: 5:20.53 38.75

18. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:22.54+0,70 317
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:58.31 41.12 250m: 3:21.76 41.68 350m: 4:44.00 40.54

100m: 1:17.19 41.72 200m: 2:40.08 41.77 300m: 4:03.46 41.70 400m: 5:22.54 38.54

19. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:23.86+0,77 313
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:56.34 40.61 250m: 3:19.47 41.76 350m: 4:43.17 41.60

100m: 1:15.73 39.98 200m: 2:37.71 41.37 300m: 4:01.57 42.10 400m: 5:23.86 40.69

20. SILZER, Jacob 11 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:25.31+0,71 309
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:58.74 42.06 250m: 3:22.71 42.21 350m: 4:45.91 40.81

100m: 1:16.68 41.01 200m: 2:40.50 41.76 300m: 4:05.10 42.39 400m: 5:25.31 39.40

21. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:37.53+0,90 277
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:01.97 44.22 250m: 3:29.59 43.64 350m: 4:56.69 42.13

100m: 1:17.75 41.46 200m: 2:45.95 43.98 300m: 4:14.56 44.97 400m: 5:37.53 40.84

22. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 5:45.48+0,89 258
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 2:03.49 44.88 250m: 3:33.14 44.64 350m: 5:02.37 42.27

100m: 1:18.61 42.64 200m: 2:48.50 45.01 300m: 4:20.10 46.96 400m: 5:45.48 43.11

23. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:45.82+0,78 257
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:06.41 45.01 250m: 3:37.82 45.02 350m: 5:06.67 43.77

100m: 1:21.40 44.53 200m: 2:52.80 46.39 300m: 4:22.90 45.08 400m: 5:45.82 39.15

24. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:51.46+0,82 245
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:06.69 45.15 250m: 3:38.07 45.74 350m: 5:08.59 45.03

100m: 1:21.54 43.24 200m: 2:52.33 45.64 300m: 4:23.56 45.49 400m: 5:51.46 42.87

25. FILIPOVIĆ, Niko 10 Zrinjski, MO 6:03.27+0,65 222
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:10.20 45.21 250m: 3:43.20 46.49 350m: 5:17.60 46.50

100m: 1:24.99 44.95 200m: 2:56.71 46.51 300m: 4:31.10 47.90 400m: 6:03.27 45.67

26. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 7:16.11+0,73 128
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:31.72 56.27 250m: 4:27.09 58.01 350m: 6:20.00 54.99

100m: 1:35.45 52.37 200m: 3:29.08 57.36 300m: 5:25.01 57.92 400m: 7:16.11 56.11

27. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:18.62+0,90 126
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:31.19 56.48 250m: 4:28.41 58.61 350m: 6:22.08 55.74

100m: 1:34.71 52.74 200m: 3:29.80 58.61 300m: 5:26.34 57.93 400m: 7:18.62 56.54

A

1. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 4:57.29+0,66 405
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.15 37.99 250m: 3:05.27 37.81 350m: 4:20.87 37.40

100m: 1:11.16 37.79 200m: 2:27.46 38.31 300m: 3:43.47 38.20 400m: 4:57.29 36.42

2. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:58.76+0,86 399
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:51.18 39.65 250m: 3:08.58 38.75 350m: 4:24.14 37.91

100m: 1:11.53 38.56 200m: 2:29.83 38.65 300m: 3:46.23 37.65 400m: 4:58.76 34.62
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:52.45+0,83 243
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:08.21 45.50 250m: 3:38.89 45.89 350m: 5:09.37 45.06

100m: 1:22.71 44.65 200m: 2:53.00 44.79 300m: 4:24.31 45.42 400m: 5:52.45 43.08

4. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:54.01+0,76 240
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:09.10 45.92 250m: 3:40.38 45.09 350m: 5:11.31 44.68

100m: 1:23.18 44.31 200m: 2:55.29 46.19 300m: 4:26.63 46.25 400m: 5:54.01 42.70

5. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 6:12.87+0,86 205
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:18.25 48.58 250m: 3:55.08 48.13 350m: 5:29.07 46.50

100m: 1:29.67 48.13 200m: 3:06.95 48.70 300m: 4:42.57 47.49 400m: 6:12.87 43.80

6. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 6:13.86+0,62 203
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:16.84 48.73 250m: 3:53.67 49.10 350m: 5:29.94 47.28

100m: 1:28.11 46.64 200m: 3:04.57 47.73 300m: 4:42.66 48.99 400m: 6:13.86 43.92

7. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:16.31+0,90 200
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:17.55 48.95 250m: 3:55.76 48.61 350m: 5:33.50 48.59

100m: 1:28.60 47.99 200m: 3:07.15 49.60 300m: 4:44.91 49.15 400m: 6:16.31 42.81

8. IVANKOVIĆ, Miro 12 Orka, MO 6:23.83+0,95 188
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:07.80 47.25 250m: 3:58.56 51.10 350m: 5:35.44 48.61

100m: 1:20.55 44.44 200m: 3:07.46 59.66 300m: 4:46.83 48.27 400m: 6:23.83 48.39

9. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 6:43.49+0,76 162
50m: 43.99 43.99 150m: 2:26.60 50.19 250m: 4:09.49 51.10 350m: 5:57.57 53.00

100m: 1:36.41 52.42 200m: 3:18.39 51.79 300m: 5:04.57 55.08 400m: 6:43.49 45.92

10. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:25.56+0,73 120
50m: 47.11 47.11 150m: 2:41.40 56.63 250m: 4:36.39 56.33 350m: 6:31.58 56.60

100m: 1:44.77 57.66 200m: 3:40.06 58.66 300m: 5:34.98 58.59 400m: 7:25.56 53.98

11. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 7:30.17+0,59 116
50m: 50.76 50.76 150m: 2:47.87 58.75 300m: 5:44.89 1:57.84 400m: 7:30.17 49.31

100m: 1:49.12 58.36 200m: 3:47.05 59.18 350m: 6:40.86 55.97
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